
Dual vs. Rosemount - Friday, April 18, 2025
WHS Stadium - 50-55 degrees, partly cloudy, wind 15-20mph (Perfect!)

1600m 800m 3200m 4x400m Relay (cont.)

4:33.15 Thomas Berndt 1:59.47 Alex Haag 9:52.93 Connor Viera 55.0 Graham Hedtke 65.6 James Tanaka

4:35.50 Abdirisaq Robleh 2:02.79 Dan Salatino 9:54.87 Ian Holst 55.1 Abdirisaq Robleh 68.4 Mohan Atkuri

4:37.60 Matthew Jenneke 2:05.03 Graham Hedtke 9:55.29 Will Chabot 60.4 Elliot Williams 61.0 Sean Harbinson

4:44.56 Jack Kahlstorf 2:09.87 Jacob Steiner 10:06.85 Tal Havilio 56.5 Jaden Van Heel 69.4 Kierran Monical

4:45.10 Elliot Williams 2:11.82 Grant Chabot 10:08.74 Thomas Barrett

4:47.09 Nolan Wandler 2:12.92 Lachlan Ruffing 10:15.65 Hudson McMIllan 61.0 Zubin Sinha 70.6 Andres Lopez

4:49.09 Blake Knutson 2:19.08 Jacob Scott 10:19.01 Samarth Raj 61.6 Aidan Coutu 71.9 Cael Harty

4:50.17 Hudson Pawlowski 2:21.77 Carter Herness 10:40.03 Liam Helm 63.9 Shivam Patel 72.0 Hieutam Hoang

4:53.65 Tanner Stoltenberg 2:25.31 Jude Potratz 10:41.65 Owen Horsley 59.0 Connor Meyers 71.4 Abhinav Rama

4:56.78 Zubin Sinha 2:26.00 Sean Harbinson 10:42.14 Matthew Wang

5:02.90 Ashwin Konduru 2:29.48 Sebastian Wood 10:42.88 Ryan Salatino 59.2 Blake Knutson

5:08.03 Steven Hawkins 2:30.05 Dean Aiken 10:43.81 Troy Tong 62.9 Ashwin Konduru

5:11.32 Ethan Kim 2:31.81 Harrison Aiken 10:47.86 Sam Linman 55.9 Carter Herness

5:11.38 Shivam Patel 2:33.14 Iain Nyland 11:01.07 Charlie Williams 60.4 Jonathan Marshall

5:11.58 Jonathan Marshall 2:33.48 JJ Madsen 11:01.67 Jack Lueder

5:12.50 Noam Havilio 2:34.94 Mohan Atkuri (Splits on 2nd page) Sebastian Wood

5:12.56 Aidan Coutu 2:37.99 Ryan Oswald Jacob Scott

5:14.94 James Tanaka 2:41.62 Cael Harty 4x400m Relay Aiden Murray

5:18.10 Aiden Murray 2:41.76 Abhinav Rama 54.2 Thomas Berndt Quentin Freeman

5:30.92 Oliver Martinson 2:41.90 Kierran Monical 51.6 Matthew Adams

5:33.48 Kieran Finnegan 2:44.27 Hieutam Hoang 54.0 Nolan Wandler 65.6 Ethan Kim

6:14.73 Andres Lopez 2:45.03 Saket Prasad 51.2 Evan Furcht 67.2 Oliver Martinson

64.9 Iain Nyland

400m Lachlan Ruffing

51.16 Evan Furcht Steven Hawkins

55.13 Will Goodrich 57.4 Jacob Steiner 64.0 Jude Potratz

56.47 Jaden Van Heel 56.3 Will Goodrich 61.9 Dean Aiken

57.08 Connor Meyers 61.6 Harrison Aiken

62.25 Quentin Freeman 55.6 Jack Kahlstorf 64.5 Ryan Oswald

55.8 Alex Haag

59.5 Matthew Jenneke

56.4 Grant Chabot



3200m Splits

9:52.93 Connor Viera 75,76,75,75,74,76,73,68.9

9:54.87 Ian Holst 75,76,75,76,74,76,73,69.9

9:55.29 Will Chabot 74,76,76,76,73,76,74,70.3

10:06.85 Tal Havilio 75,76,75,75,75,78,77,75.8

10:08.74 Thomas Barrett 75,76,75,76,74,77,81,74.7

10:15.65 Hudson McMIllan 76,75,76,76,75,79,82,76.6

10:19.01 Samarth Raj 76,75,76,76,76,82,81,77.0

10:40.03 Liam Helm 76,80,81,82,82,85,82,72.0

10:41.65 Owen Horsley 77,79,81,82,82,85,81,74.6

10:42.14 Matthew Wang 77,79,81,84,81,84,83,73.1

10:42.88 Ryan Salatino 78,78,81,83,81,85,82,74.9

10:43.81 Troy Tong 77,79,81,84,81,84,83,74.8

10:47.86 Sam Linman 78,78,81,83,82,84,83,78.8

11:01.07 Charlie Williams 78,81,84,85,84,87,86,76.1

11:01.67 Jack Lueder 78,81,84,85,84,87,86,76.7


